
Mokoia
BREAKFAST

Eggs on toast - $16

Veggie Stack - $20

French Toast -  $20

Eggs benedict - $21

Your choice of poached (with hollandaise
sauce), fried, or scrambled

Mushrooms, red onion, spinach, red capsicum,
poached egg, two potato rostis and hollandaise
sauce

Ciabatta with banana, berry compote, whipped
cream and maple syrup

English muffin, spinach, poached eggs, potato
rosti and hollandaise sauce 

BBQ Pork Stack - $26

Pasta - $26

BBQ pork slice, potato rosti, spinach, poached
egg and hollandaise sauce

Penne pasta, mushrooms, red onion, bacon,
spinach and parmesan cheese

Beef Burger - $29
Angus beef patty, tomato, onion, pickle, and
cheese served in a soft bun alongside onion
rings, fries and aioli . 

Creamy Mushroom - $25
Mushrooms, spinach and garlic ciabatta

Big Breakfast - $29
Two eggs, bacon, sausage, potato hash brown,
mushrooms, tomoato relish and ciabatta

Fish, lettuce, red cabbage, carrot and red onion
served in a soft bun with fries and tartare sauce

Fish burger - $25

DRINKS

Add: 
Mushrooms - $26  |  Bacon - $25  |  Pork Belly - $26
Smoked Salmon - $27

Marinated chicken, lettuce, red cabbage, and
carrot served in a soft bun with fries

Chicken burger - $25

SIDES

Bacon

Ciabatta

Eggs

Potato Rosti

Mushrooms

$6

$3

$4

$5

$6

Smoked Salmon

Fries

Extra Sauce

$5

$11

$3

Orange Juice $5

Apple Juice

Pineapple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Coke - Diet/Zero/Classic

$5

$5

$5

$5

Sprite

L&P

Ginger beer

Lemon Lime & Bitters

$5

$5

$5

$5

Latte $5

Flat White $5

Espresso $5

Cappuchino $5


